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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

25. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.5.2022 - 10:05
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. JELIC Marijana 2004 Sv Spittal Austria 57.74 718 27.99 29.75
2. ROŽIČ Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 59.16 667 28.61 30.55
3. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.57 622 29.47 31.10
4. ARKO Marta 2007 PK Ribnica 1:00.67 619 29.65 31.02
5. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.20 603 29.68 31.52
6. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:01.48 595 30.01 31.47
7. KRETZ Rebecca 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 1:01.56 592 29.82 31.74
8. TOMMASSINI Erica 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.60 591 29.78 31.82
9. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.77 586 30.04 31.73

10. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:02.30 571 30.27 32.03
11. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:03.11 550 29.83 33.28
12. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.67 535 30.56 33.11
13. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:04.41 517 30.68 33.73
14. CIUCCIOMEI Emma 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.47 516 30.19 34.28
15. CHIARIOTTI Roberta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.65 511 31.69 32.96
16. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.78 508 31.36 33.42
17. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.79 508 30.80 33.99
18. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.99 503 31.13 33.86
19. PODGORŠEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 1:05.04 502 31.74 33.30
20. FATTOBENE Rene’E 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:05.10 501 31.58 33.52
21. FRELIH Petra 2006 PK Radovljica 1:05.34 495 31.64 33.70
22. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:06.24 475 31.02 35.22
23. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 2008 PK Ribnica 1:07.13 457 31.63 35.50
24. IVANOVIĆ Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:07.65 446 32.03 35.62
25. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 1:07.75 444 33.29 34.46
26. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 1:08.02 439 32.34 35.68
27. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.73 425 32.97 35.76
28. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.98 421 33.05 35.93
29. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.01 402 33.70 36.31
30. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:10.92 387 33.13 37.79
31. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:10.94 387 35.02 35.92
32. SEDEJ Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.07 385 33.58 37.49
33. ALAGIČ Nika 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.27 381 34.79 36.48
34. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:11.60 376 34.55 37.05
35. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.84 372 34.47 37.37
36. KUGLER Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 1:12.38 364 34.66 37.72
37. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:12.66 360 34.57 38.09
38. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 1:13.33 350 34.88 38.45
39. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:15.93 315 36.16 39.77
40. HUS Mija 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.60 307 35.60 41.00
41. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 1:16.61 307 36.35 40.26
42. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 1:18.11 290 37.07 41.04
43. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:18.36 287 36.64 41.72
44. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:18.91 281 37.13 41.78
45. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.64 263 38.30 42.34
46. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.67 263 38.88 41.79
47. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:21.48 255 39.89 41.59
48. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:21.71 253 39.62 42.09
49. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:23.14 240 39.74 43.40
50. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:25.75 219 39.78 45.97
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

25. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

51. MATIJAŠ Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 1:28.38 200 41.05 47.33
52. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:34.87 161 42.71 52.16
53. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 1:44.87 119 46.80 58.07

D

1. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.67 535 30.56 33.11
2. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.79 508 30.80 33.99
3. PODGORŠEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 1:05.04 502 31.74 33.30
4. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 1:07.75 444 33.29 34.46
5. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.73 425 32.97 35.76
6. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.98 421 33.05 35.93
7. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:10.94 387 35.02 35.92
8. SEDEJ Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.07 385 33.58 37.49
9. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 1:13.33 350 34.88 38.45

10. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:15.93 315 36.16 39.77
11. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 1:16.61 307 36.35 40.26
12. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 1:18.11 290 37.07 41.04
13. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:18.91 281 37.13 41.78
14. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.64 263 38.30 42.34
15. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.67 263 38.88 41.79
16. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:21.48 255 39.89 41.59
17. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:21.71 253 39.62 42.09
18. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:23.14 240 39.74 43.40
19. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:25.75 219 39.78 45.97
20. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:34.87 161 42.71 52.16

C

1. ROŽIČ Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 59.16 667 28.61 30.55
2. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.57 622 29.47 31.10
3. ARKO Marta 2007 PK Ribnica 1:00.67 619 29.65 31.02
4. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.77 586 30.04 31.73
5. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:04.41 517 30.68 33.73
6. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.78 508 31.36 33.42
7. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.99 503 31.13 33.86
8. FATTOBENE Rene’E 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:05.10 501 31.58 33.52
9. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:06.24 475 31.02 35.22

10. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 2008 PK Ribnica 1:07.13 457 31.63 35.50
11. IVANOVIĆ Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:07.65 446 32.03 35.62
12. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.01 402 33.70 36.31
13. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:10.92 387 33.13 37.79
14. ALAGIČ Nika 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.27 381 34.79 36.48
15. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:11.60 376 34.55 37.05
16. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.84 372 34.47 37.37
17. KUGLER Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 1:12.38 364 34.66 37.72
18. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:12.66 360 34.57 38.09
19. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:18.36 287 36.64 41.72
20. MATIJAŠ Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 1:28.38 200 41.05 47.33
21. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 1:44.87 119 46.80 58.07
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

25. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free

B

1. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.20 603 29.68 31.52
2. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:01.48 595 30.01 31.47
3. KRETZ Rebecca 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 1:01.56 592 29.82 31.74
4. TOMMASSINI Erica 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.60 591 29.78 31.82
5. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:02.30 571 30.27 32.03
6. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:03.11 550 29.83 33.28
7. CIUCCIOMEI Emma 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.47 516 30.19 34.28
8. CHIARIOTTI Roberta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.65 511 31.69 32.96
9. FRELIH Petra 2006 PK Radovljica 1:05.34 495 31.64 33.70

10. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 1:08.02 439 32.34 35.68
11. HUS Mija 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.60 307 35.60 41.00

A

1. JELIC Marijana 2004 Sv Spittal Austria 57.74 718 27.99 29.75
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